XXX

Path-

way

wn (7] m () = C o

- m m o - wn

Site Map

XXX Toilets

BICHENC

>

£

| FOODRWINE

FESLIVAL

PROGRAME

SATURDAY, 22 NOVEMBER 2014

10.30am — é6pm



10.30am

1lam

11.00-12.30pm

12.15pm

12.30-2pm

lpm

2pm

2.15pm

2.15pm

2.45-3pm

5-5.30pm

6pm

PROGRAME

Gates open and Festival begins
Live Music Program commences on music stage

Learn how to use fresh fish in innovative ways with Roz
MacAllen of “Kiss-A-Fish” Cookery School in Bicheno Hall

Acoustic music from Ann Toner in large marquee

Kids In the Kitchen fun filled hands-on cooking class for
children between 7 — 12years in Bicheno Hall

Acoustic music by Robbie Burrows in large marquee

Learn how to use fresh fish in innovative ways with Roz
MacAllen of “Kiss-A-Fish” Cookery School in Bicheno Hall

Judging of Home Brew Competition in Bicheno Hall —-
watch and learn from the Judges

Kids In the Kitchen fun filled hands-on cooking class for
children between 7 — 12years in Bicheno Hall

“Qysteria — the mysterious life of oysters”
by Melshell Oysters in large marquee

Annnouncement of winners of “Chocolate Therapy”
chocolate cake competition; Home Brew Competition and
Helicopter ride draws from Music Stage

Stalls close

Music ends

k %k k ok ok ok ok ok k Xk

SPONSORS

Gold
The Examiner Newspaper
East Coast Regional Tourism Organisation

Silver
L J Hooker Bicheno
Bicheno East Coast Holiday Park
Beachfront at Bicheno
Pacific Coast Resorts
7HO and 7LA FM radio
STAR FM radio
Tasmanian Helicopters
Glamorgan Spring Bay Council
Pasinis
Robyn Hook
Barbara Townsend
Jenny & David Logie
David Quon & Associates
Long Point Surf
Vicki Saunders
Fiona Ewington
Bicheno Penguin Tours
MOCATIT
East Coast View

Bronze
Bicheno Newsagency
Bicheno Art & Design
Bicheno By the Bay
Tidelines of Bicheno
Log Cabin Store
Ironhouse Brewery
East Coast Natureworld
Windows on Bicheno
Charles Stahl
Electrical NRG



