



# **PROGRAME**

SATURDAY, 22 NOVEMBER 2014

10.30am — 6pm

## **PROGRAME**

10.30am	Gates open and Festival begins Live Music Program commences on music stage
11am	Learn how to use fresh fish in innovative ways with Roz MacAllen of "Kiss-A-Fish" Cookery School in <b>Bicheno Hall</b>
11.00-12.30pm	Acoustic music from Ann Toner in large marquee
12.15pm	Kids In the Kitchen fun filled hands-on cooking class for children between 7 – 12years in <b>Bicheno Hall</b>
12.30 – 2pm	Acoustic music by Robbie Burrows in large marquee
1pm	Learn how to use fresh fish in innovative ways with Roz MacAllen of "Kiss-A-Fish" Cookery School in <b>Bicheno Hall</b>
2pm	Judging of Home Brew Competition in <b>Bicheno Hall</b> – watch and learn from the Judges
2.15pm	Kids In the Kitchen fun filled hands-on cooking class for children between 7 – 12years in <b>Bicheno Hall</b>
2.15pm	"Oysteria – the mysterious life of oysters" by Melshell Oysters in <b>large marquee</b>
2.45-3pm	Annnouncement of winners of "Chocolate Therapy" chocolate cake competition; Home Brew Competition and Helicopter ride draws from <b>Music Stage</b>
5-5.30pm	Stalls close
6pm	Music ends

\* \* \* \* \* \* \* \* \*

### **SPONSORS**

#### Gold

The Examiner Newspaper East Coast Regional Tourism Organisation

### Silver

L J Hooker Bicheno

Bicheno East Coast Holiday Park

Beachfront at Bicheno **Pacific Coast Resorts** 7HO and 7LA FM radio

STAR FM radio

Tasmanian Helicopters

Glamorgan Spring Bay Council

**Pasinis** 

Robyn Hook

Barbara Townsend Jenny & David Logie

David Quon & Associates

Long Point Surf Vicki Saunders

Fiona Ewington

**Bicheno Penguin Tours** 

MOCAT IT

**East Coast View** 

#### Bronze

Bicheno Newsagency

Bicheno Art & Design

Bicheno By the Bay

Tidelines of Bicheno

Log Cabin Store

Ironhouse Brewery

East Coast Natureworld

Windows on Bicheno

Charles Stahl

**Electrical NRG**